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The committee reserve the right to alter timetable, the starting time of events may be brought

forward up to 45 minutes from the proposed Timetable.

Please note that this is a PROVISIONAL TIMETABLE which may be changed

Check in closes 9.15 a.m. (Hurdles)

10.00 a.m.
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Boys
Boys
Girls
Boys
Boys
Boys

ui3
u13
u14
u1i4
u1s
ulé6
u17
u1sg
u1s
ulé6
u19
u17
u1s8
u1s

60mH
60mH
75mH
75mH
80mH
80mH
100mH
100mH
80mH
100mH
100mH
100mH
110mH
110mH

2’3" 68.6cm
2’3" 68.6cm
2’3" 68.6cm
2’6" 76.2cm
2’6" 76.2cm
2’6" 76.2cm
2’6" 76.2cm
2’6" 76.2cm
2’9” 84.0cm
2’9" 84.0cm
2’9” 84.0cm
3’0” 91.4cm
3’0” 91.4cm
3’3”99.0cm

Finals to be held at heat time if heats not required

HURDLE FINALS

Check in closes 12.00 p.m. 800m

1.00 p.m.
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys

u1i4
ul4
u15
u15
ule
ulé6
u17
u17
u1s8
u1s8
U1
u19

800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m

t heat time if heats not required

Check in closes 1.30 p.m. Steeplechase

3.00 p.m.
Girls
Girls
Girls
Boys
Boys
Boys

u17
u1s8
Ul
u17
u1s8
u19

4.30 pm 800m FINALS

2000 S/C (2'6”)
2000 S/C
3000 S/C
2000 S/C (2'9”)
3000 S/C
3001 S/C

I T T T T T T T T T T T

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Check in Closes 1 hour prior to each start time

Discus
10.00 am
11.30 am
1.30 pm
3.00 pm

Hammer
10.00 am
11.30 am
1.30 pm
3.00 pm

Shot Put
10.00 am
11.30 am
1.30 pm
3.00 pm

Javelin
10.00 am
11.30 am
1.30 pm
3.00 pm

Long Jump
10.00 am
11.30 am
1.30 pm
3.00 pm

Triple Jump
10.00 am
11.30 am
1.30 pm

High Jump
10.00 am
11.30 am
1.30 pm
3.00 pm

Girls
Boys
Boys
Girls

Girls
Boys
Boys
Girls

Boys
Girls
Girls

Boys

Boys
Girls
Girls
Boys

Boys
Girls
Girls
Boys

Girls
Boys
Boys

Girls
Boys
Boys
Girls

u15s
uis8
u1s
u18

ul4
u19
ul4
u19

ul4
u19
ul4
u19

u1s
u18
ui5
uis8

u18
ui15
u19
u1s

u19
u1s
u18

u18
uis8
u19
u19



